
LOT 17
PIRATES BAY PB 5/213

ELIOT GREGORY & ELIZABETH ANN
2418 PIRATES BAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-164B-0017-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

05/01/2025 MLU

04/12/2023 DJ 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

267,606
22,339

180,000
469,945
259,654
210,291

HX HB 50,722
159,569
469,945

0

440,993

2534/0733 1/27/2022 WD Q I 01 475,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON STEPHEN M & MAR

ELIOT GREGORY & ELI

1916/1565 5/05/2014 QC U I 11 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASON STEPHEN M & MAR

MASON STEPHEN M & M
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20222262 ADDITION 0 06/27/2022

20122330 GARDR 1,250 11/19/2012

6082 NEW CONSTR 64,000 07/23/1990

2023HX Base Yr

2418 PIRATES BAY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,911 126.1113 166.47 318,124 1990 1990 0 0 0 15.88 84.12

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1993 1,674 234,418

FGR 418 55 1993 230 32,208

PTO 24 5 1993 1 140

PTO 116 5 1993 6 840

2,232 1,911 267,606

PTO=[YR=1993] W4 N4 W7 BAS=[YR=1993] W18 S12 W15 S38 E4 S5 E3
S1 E8 N1 E4 N8 PTO=[YR=1993] E6 FGR=[YR=1993] S10 E19 N22 W19
S12 $ N4 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 N8 E19 N1 E3 N10 W3 N12 W11 N12 $ S12
E11 N8 $ .

PTO
1993

4

4

7

12

11

8

BAS
1993

18

12

15

38

4

5

3
8

4

8

4

6

8

19
3

10

3

12

11

12

PTO
19936

4

6

4
FGR
1993

10

19

22

19

12

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 66 2,310

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 883.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1990 1990 3 57 2,617

3 0858 SCULP CONC 0 100 0 0 160.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2013 2013 3 98 2,038

4 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2024 2023 97 6,111

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 315.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 2,048

6 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 209.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2024 2023 99 6,621

7 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 594

22,339

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


